Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)
Advance Diploma In Russian
Department: DEPARTMENT OF RUSSIAN

In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: russian_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

DoB

Cat.

10th

12th  Qualy. Marks  Qualy. Marks Qualy. Norm. NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill Overall

2515003854

2515020374

2515016087

2515002800

2515003625

Gurleen Kaur
Harpreet Singh
Anmolvir Singh
Amandeep

Singh
Nandni

Kuldeep Singh
Kuldeep Singh
Jaskaran
Singh

Kuldip Singh

Rakesh Ram

07-01-2004

11-02-2000

01-06-1994

07-04-1992

25-10-2003

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

88.60

70.30

63.00

81.60

43.83

88.90

75.56

73.00

63.20

59.20

obt. Total (100) (upto 4%) Marks

0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED SC -Approved Diploma-
Result Awaited

0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Diploma-Result
Awaited

0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED

0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Diploma-Result
Awaited

0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED SC -Approved Diploma-

Result Awaited



