## Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories) Advance Diploma In Russian Department: DEPARTMENT OF RUSSIAN In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: russian\_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th (	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515003854	Gurleen Kaur	Kuldeep Singh	07-01-2004	SC	88.60	88.90 0		0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED SC -Approved Diploma- Result Awaited
2	2515020374	Harpreet Singh	Kuldeep Singh	11-02-2000	GEN	70.30	75.56 0		0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Diploma-Result Awaited
3	2515016087	Anmolvir Singh	Jaskaran Singh	01-06-1994	GEN	63.00	73.00 0		0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED
4	2515002800	Amandeep Singh	Kuldip Singh	07-04-1992	GEN	81.60	63.20 0		0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Diploma-Result Awaited
5	2515003625	Nandni	Rakesh Ram	25-10-2003	SC	43.83	59.20 0		0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED SC -Approved Diploma- Result Awaited